Position Other Positions Held

Chief Financial Officer
Budget Officer

Assistant Dir Of Admin Services
Program Manager Il (Conf)
Revenue Officer
Accounting Manager
Purchasing Agent
Program Manager Il (Conf)
Sr. Accountant

Program Manager Il
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Supv Revenue Assistant
Exec Assistant (Conf)

Sr. Finance Assistant

Buyer Il

Repro/Mailroom Supervisor
Finance Assistant I
Revenue Collector

Office Spec

Supv Revenue Assistant
Accountant |

Program Manager ll|
Revenue Collector

Finance Assistant I
Finance Assistant I
Revenue Assistant I
Finance Assistant I

Revenue Assistant I

City

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$157,749
$131,500
$126,279
$109,500
$104,428
$103,218
$100,063
$95,384
$87,613
$81,275
$79,554
$77,156
$72,236
$61,071
$59,619
$58,491
$57,859
$57,532
$56,873
$54,972
$53,333
$52,521
$52,387
$51,960
$50,238
$49,243
$48,254
$48,109
$47,811
$47,505

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,367
$37,264
$38,136
$31,184
$32,038
$31,254
$31,213
$31,184
$27,061
$27,148
$25,987
$25,987
$25,987
$23,357
$23,916
$23,601
$24,346
$23,079
$21,938
$22,808
$22,538
$22,269
$21,441
$18,334
$21,894
$20,139
$21,504
$21,509
$21,620
$21,395



Office Spec

Revenue Assistant Il
Accountant |

Program Manager Il (Conf)
Revenue Assistant Il
Revenue Assistant |
Revenue Collector
Customer Service Assistant
Revenue Assistant Il
Revenue Assistant Il
Materials Specialist
Revenue Assistant Il
Revenue Assistant Il
Customer Service Assistant
Revenue Assistant |
Accounting Manager
Revenue Assistant |
Repro/Mailroom Tech |
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Revenue Assistant |
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Revenue Assistant |
Finance Assistant Il
Program Manager Il (Conf)
Revenue Assistant |
Program Specialist
Revenue Assistant |
Revenue Collector

Finance Assistant Il

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

$47,216
$46,968
$46,767
$45,878
$43,787
$43,449
$43,291
$43,236
$41,956
$41,461
$41,354
$40,762
$40,468
$39,257
$34,422
$34,137
$31,792
$26,408
$21,011
$20,636
$20,592
$19,310
$17,110
$15,628
$15,419
$14,296
$14,229
$13,407

$8,795

$7,342

$5,423

$4,674

$21,352
$21,509
$19,684
$16,732
$21,395
$20,829
$21,056
$20,778
$20,213
$20,979
$20,103
$20,289
$20,066
$20,778
$19,276
$8,160
$17,379
$18,364
$0
$3,917
$11,355
$3,660
$3,239
$0
$8,811
$7,418
$4,928
$2,442
$1,710
$4,005
$2,607
$2,473



Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Revenue Assistant |
Revenue Assistant |

Program Specialist

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

$4,147
$4,119
$4,043
$3,994
$3,948
$2,920
$2,390

$0

$0

$0
$717
$2,232
$1,599
$0



