Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$157,749	\$43,367
Budget Officer		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$131,500	\$37,264
Assistant Dir Of Admin Services		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$126,279	\$38,136
Program Manager II (Conf)		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$109,500	\$31,184
Revenue Officer		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$104,428	\$32,038
Accounting Manager		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$103,218	\$31,254
Purchasing Agent		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$100,063	\$31,213
Program Manager II (Conf)		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$95,384	\$31,184
Sr. Accountant		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$87,613	\$27,061
Program Manager II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$81,275	\$27,148
Accountant II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$79,554	\$25,987
Accountant II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$77,156	\$25,987
Accountant II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$72,236	\$25,987
Supv Revenue Assistant		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$61,071	\$23,357
Exec Assistant (Conf)		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$59,619	\$23,916
Sr. Finance Assistant		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$58,491	\$23,601
Buyer II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$57,859	\$24,346
Repro/Mailroom Supervisor		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$57,532	\$23,079
Finance Assistant II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$56,873	\$21,938
Revenue Collector		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$54,972	\$22,808
Office Spec		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$53,333	\$22,538
Supv Revenue Assistant		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$52,521	\$22,269
Accountant I		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$52,387	\$21,441
Program Manager III		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$51,960	\$18,334
Revenue Collector		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$50,238	\$21,894
Finance Assistant II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$49,243	\$20,139
Finance Assistant II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$48,254	\$21,504
Revenue Assistant II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$48,109	\$21,509
Finance Assistant II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$47,811	\$21,620
Revenue Assistant II		Stockton	Administrative Services	\$47,505	\$21,395

Office Spec	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$47,216	\$21,352
Revenue Assistant II	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$46,968	\$21,509
Accountant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$46,767	\$19,684
Program Manager II (Conf)	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$45,878	\$16,732
Revenue Assistant II	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$43,787	\$21,395
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$43,449	\$20,829
Revenue Collector	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$43,291	\$21,056
Customer Service Assistant	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$43,236	\$20,778
Revenue Assistant II	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$41,956	\$20,213
Revenue Assistant II	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$41,461	\$20,979
Materials Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$41,354	\$20,103
Revenue Assistant II	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$40,762	\$20,289
Revenue Assistant II	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$40,468	\$20,066
Customer Service Assistant	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$39,257	\$20,778
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$34,422	\$19,276
Accounting Manager	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$34,137	\$8,160
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$31,792	\$17,379
Repro/Mailroom Tech I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$26,408	\$18,364
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$21,011	\$0
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$20,636	\$3,917
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$20,592	\$11,355
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$19,310	\$3,660
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$17,110	\$3,239
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$15,628	\$0
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$15,419	\$8,811
Finance Assistant II	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$14,296	\$7,418
Program Manager II (Conf)	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$14,229	\$4,928
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$13,407	\$2,442
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$8,795	\$1,710
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$7,342	\$4,005
Revenue Collector	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$5,423	\$2,607
Finance Assistant II	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$4,674	\$2,473

Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$4,147	\$0
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$4,119	\$0
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$4,043	\$0
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$3,994	\$717
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$3,948	\$2,232
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$2,920	\$1,599
Program Specialist	Stockton	Administrative Services	\$2,390	\$0